'96 MAR 20 A10:51



525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137

(503) 884-5137	9511 77001	
Ar	rC #961437	SPACE ABOVE THE LAND TO THE
	DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigne	d as Trustee or Successor Trus	ee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated	: February 19, 1993	Recorded: February 25, 1993
Fee Number	: 57917	Book: M93 Page: 3971
County Of	: Klamath	
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	: Ralph E. Smith and Nora Mae Smith	
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCRO	OW, INC.
Beneficiary	: Associates Financial Services Company of Oregon, Inc.	
		Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date	: March 19, 1996	ASPEN TITLE & ESCREW, INC.
		DEBBIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EOTRES DEC. 17, 1999
duly sworn did s and that said ins acknowledged sa	aid instrument to be its volunta	cretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation
AND WHEN RE	CORDED MAIL TO	
Associates 259 Barnet Medford, O	Financial Services t Rd. Suite J	Notary Public for Oregon  My Commission Expires: 12/17/99
STATE OF OREGON	COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.
Filed for record at rec of <u>March</u>	quest of <u>Klamath Count</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at of <u>Mortgages</u>	y Title Company the 20th day  10:51 o'clock AM., and duly recorded in Vol. M96  on Page 7503
FEE \$10.00		By County Clerk  By County Clerk